EBU Master Point Ranking Lists

Totals by Rank: Westmorland

Premier Life Master
Mr DJ Harrison
Life Master

Mr A P Brown
Dr E P Wraight
Dr S K Wraight
Mr M Rothwell
Mr J Harris
Mrs S Rothwell

Premier National Master

DrMJ Cox
Mrs K Harris

National Master

Mr RG Rose
Mr M Hartley
Mr J Ellwood
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Mrs J L Rushton

4 Star Premier Regional Master
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Mrs J Patefield
Dr M Patefield

Premier Regional Master

Mr P Jeffreys
Mrs J Jeftreys
Mrs W Ellwood

2 Star Regional Master
Mr R C Rogerson
1 Star Regional Master
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Mrs I Gregory
Mr R H Gregory
Mr A Farmer

Regional Master
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Mr Paul Thornton
Dr M L Howse
Mrs S J Howse

Premier Tournament Master

Mr G J Maskall

4 Star Premier Master

Local
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3 Star Premier Master

Mrs J R Truelove
Mr John Morrell

2 Star Premier Master

Mr W Thomson
Mr M H Ollerton

5 Star Master
Mr K J Walker
4 Star Master

Mrs R Gray
Mrs A K M Hendley

3 Star Master
Mrs A Ainley-Walker
2 Star Master

Ms E R Troughton
Mrs M A Peden
Mr CJ Banks

1 Star Master

Mrs JEA Frobisher
Mr C J Wilkinson
Mr DP Frobisher
Mrs M Ibbotson
Mrs J C Buckley
Mr E Ibbotson
Mr N Buckley

Dr T M Harrison
Dr B Colville

Mr MJ Notley
Mr R Brazier

Advanced Master

Mrs Y Williams
Mr R V Bagot

Master

Brian Smith

Mr F Thornton
Mr I Hatton

Mr D Hargreaves
Mrs J Mitchell

County Master

Mr E G Fall
Ms Diana Smethurst
Mrs J Hornby

Local

23229

23384
18105

14251
14791

29804

26420
25138

20861

17789
17058
16264

13868
13439
13474
13875
13003
13421
12540
12469
12123
10059
10015
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6728

6508
6044
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4862
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4569
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2025

1700
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Ranks shown are as at 31/12/.

Total points column includes net points.
List includes current members only.
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Joan Fox

Mr Jim Lawson
John Toothill
Mr R Bird

Mr C Walker
Mr A AW Smith
Mrs A Howe
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Steven Barron
Mrs J Bird

District Master

Ms Judith Johnston
Mr David Tiffin
Mr Brian Pollard
Mr Maurice Collett
Mrs M A Chaplow
Lucy Mart

Mrs A Hallam

Mr D Bissett

Ms Margaret Pook
Mr D Pook
Andrew Peill

Mrs A Coe

Mrs A Geddes

Mrs A Dobson

Mrs Jill Jagger

Mr Geoffrey Harrison
Pat Thompson

Mr M Middleton
Mrs IM Shaw

Mrs S Burrows
Area Master

Barbara Meldrum
Mr Ian Dodsworth
Mrs J Wilson

Lynne Dodsworth
Mr P Lord

Mrs J Coulthard

Mr John Nicholls
Mrs V Garvey

Mrs Dorothy Bayliss
Ms Laura Watson
Mrs Diane Burston
Mr David Cordwell
Ms Vanessa Cordwell
Mrs A Truelove

Ms Thelma Staden
Mr George Crowther
Margaret Dodgson
Mrs S Graham
Wendy Nuttall

Mrs S Chapman

Local
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3448
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3037
2951
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1628
1708
1587
1655
1546
1397
1371
1277
1216
1159
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1153
1071
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891
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531
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4010
3448
3283
3110
3076
2966
2730
2697
2671
2578
2517

2282
2242
2003
1979
1808
1728
1708
1687
1655
1546
1397
1371
1352
1232
1175
1156
1153
1071
1062
1051

891
846
845
840
796
780

767
722
717
631
608
608
606
562
542
534
531
519
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Angela Davenport
Michael Buckle

Club Master

Mrs Susie Hart

Mr John Staden
Mrs K Jasper

Mrs M Simm

Mrs Barbara Webb
Mr Chris Nash
Mrs M Mason

Mrs L Sellar

Mrs J Beardsell
Ms Jan Smith

Mr P Gordon

Mr Philip Hoyle
Mrs JV Dale

Mrs A Jones

Mr RN Stow

Mr David Bolton
Mrs Sheila Billing
Mr M Rhodes

Ms Joyce Hoggarth
Mrs P Porritt

Mrs N B Waite

Mr IL Cochrane
Mrs Matilda van Rees
Mr David Halliday
Ms Judy Goodland
Mrs GA Green
Mrs J Ainsworth

Local Master

Mr Emily Williams
Mrs D Marston
Mrs S Tredwen

Ms Brenda Halliday
Mr U Mori

Joe Whittaker
Andy Smith

Mrs P Donson

Mr Oliver Burston
Mrs Beryl Mason
Mr Chris Bell
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Audrey Whittle
Rita Timson

Jean Parsons

Mr David Grundy
Mr AK Brown

Dee Brown

Mrs J Pilgrim
Stephen Ainsworth

Jackie Beavon

Local
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500
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462
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376
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324
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306
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289
271
272
245
244
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213
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183
178
155
131
124
111
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101
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75
72
65
65
64
60
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501
500

470
467
462
443
443
428
394
391
376
369
368
362
357
347
324

306
306
289
277
272
245
244
235
234
213
206

198
186
186
183
178
155
131
124
111
106
101

95
81
75
72
65
65
64
60
53

Ranks shown are as at 31/12/.

Total points column includes net points.
List includes current members only.
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Local Blue Green Total Local Blue Green Total
Carolyn Rayner 52 0 0 52
John Sellar 25 0 25 50
Miss L Davies 20 0 0 20
Maggie King 20 0 0 20
Mr Steve Ainsworth 10 0 0 10
Chris Mowat 10 0 0 10
E Morrison 6 0 0 6

Ranks shown are as at 31/12/.
Total points column includes net points.
List includes current members only.



